
Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   1
Date: 31-10-2001

21:14
Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

WORKING ORDER SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION  1

UZBCHUSOVITINA Oksana250

GERSCHWEIGERT Birgit105

ESPCUSIDO Marta 72

CANRICHARDSON Kate 55

101 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR

 77 GOMEZ Elena ESP

 97 MURDOCK Holly GBR

 10 DUNN Jacqui AUS

237 KVASHA Alona UKR

168 VALENTIJN Rikst NED

234 ROSCHUPKINA Olga UKR

 62 DE LA PENA Janerky CUB

235 YAROSH Tatiana UKR

 32 ZHARHANOVA Tatiana BLR

 54 PECKETT Ashley CAN

 89 REGEASE Delphine FRA



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   2
Date: 31-10-2001

21:14
Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

WORKING ORDER SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION  2

BLRZHARHANOVA Tatiana 32

CANPECKETT Ashley 54

FRAREGEASE Delphine 89

UKRYAROSH Tatiana235

105 SCHWEIGERT Birgit GER

 72 CUSIDO Marta ESP

 55 RICHARDSON Kate CAN

250 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB

 77 GOMEZ Elena ESP

 97 MURDOCK Holly GBR

 10 DUNN Jacqui AUS

101 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR

168 VALENTIJN Rikst NED

234 ROSCHUPKINA Olga UKR

 62 DE LA PENA Janerky CUB

237 KVASHA Alona UKR



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   3
Date: 31-10-2001

21:14
Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

WORKING ORDER SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION  3

UKRROSCHUPKINA Olga234

CUBDE LA PENA Janerky 62

UKRKVASHA Alona237

NEDVALENTIJN Rikst168

 54 PECKETT Ashley CAN

 89 REGEASE Delphine FRA

235 YAROSH Tatiana UKR

 32 ZHARHANOVA Tatiana BLR

 72 CUSIDO Marta ESP

 55 RICHARDSON Kate CAN

250 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB

105 SCHWEIGERT Birgit GER

 97 MURDOCK Holly GBR

 10 DUNN Jacqui AUS

101 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR

 77 GOMEZ Elena ESP



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   4
Date: 31-10-2001

21:14
Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

WORKING ORDER SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION  4

AUSDUNN Jacqui 10

GBRTWEDDLE Elizabeth101

ESPGOMEZ Elena 77

GBRMURDOCK Holly 97

 62 DE LA PENA Janerky CUB

237 KVASHA Alona UKR

168 VALENTIJN Rikst NED

234 ROSCHUPKINA Olga UKR

 89 REGEASE Delphine FRA

235 YAROSH Tatiana UKR

 32 ZHARHANOVA Tatiana BLR

 54 PECKETT Ashley CAN

 55 RICHARDSON Kate CAN

250 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB

105 SCHWEIGERT Birgit GER

 72 CUSIDO Marta ESP



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   5
Date: 31-10-2001

21:14
Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

WORKING ORDER SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION  1

RUSKHORKINA Svetlana204

ROMRADUCAN Andrea188

NEDVAN DE LEUR Verona170

ROMCOJOCAR Sabina193

191 STROESCU Silvia ROM

 11 SLATER Allana AUS

244 SCHWIKERT Tasha USA

169 WAMMES Gabrielle NED

246 YIM Tabitha USA

205 EJOVA Ludmila RUS

210 ZIGANSHIVA Natalia RUS

241 BHARDWAJ Mohini USA

 60 SUN Xiaojiao CHN

 44 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA

 73 MORO Sara ESP

 48 KUZNETSOVA Evguenia BUL



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   6
Date: 31-10-2001

21:14
Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

WORKING ORDER SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION  2

BRAHYPOLITO Daniele 44

ESPMORO Sara 73

BULKUZNETSOVA Evguenia 48

CHNSUN Xiaojiao 60

188 RADUCAN Andrea ROM

170 VAN DE LEUR Verona NED

193 COJOCAR Sabina ROM

204 KHORKINA Svetlana RUS

 11 SLATER Allana AUS

244 SCHWIKERT Tasha USA

169 WAMMES Gabrielle NED

191 STROESCU Silvia ROM

205 EJOVA Ludmila RUS

210 ZIGANSHIVA Natalia RUS

241 BHARDWAJ Mohini USA

246 YIM Tabitha USA



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   7
Date: 31-10-2001

21:14
Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

WORKING ORDER SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION  3

RUSZIGANSHIVA Natalia210

USABHARDWAJ Mohini241

USAYIM Tabitha246

RUSEJOVA Ludmila205

 73 MORO Sara ESP

 48 KUZNETSOVA Evguenia BUL

 60 SUN Xiaojiao CHN

 44 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA

170 VAN DE LEUR Verona NED

193 COJOCAR Sabina ROM

204 KHORKINA Svetlana RUS

188 RADUCAN Andrea ROM

244 SCHWIKERT Tasha USA

169 WAMMES Gabrielle NED

191 STROESCU Silvia ROM

 11 SLATER Allana AUS



Femmes
Women Time:

Page:   8
Date: 31-10-2001

21:14
Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

WORKING ORDER SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION  4

NEDWAMMES Gabrielle169

ROMSTROESCU Silvia191

AUSSLATER Allana 11

USASCHWIKERT Tasha244

241 BHARDWAJ Mohini USA

246 YIM Tabitha USA

205 EJOVA Ludmila RUS

210 ZIGANSHIVA Natalia RUS

 48 KUZNETSOVA Evguenia BUL

 60 SUN Xiaojiao CHN

 44 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA

 73 MORO Sara ESP

193 COJOCAR Sabina ROM

204 KHORKINA Svetlana RUS

188 RADUCAN Andrea ROM

170 VAN DE LEUR Verona NED


